Datasheet
3MTM  PBO Size 2 V2
Indoor/Outdoor FTTH Branching
Point Box
Distribution Box
PBO Size 2
The PBO Size 2 is designed for use as an indoor
or outdoor FTTH branching point box for a

Material
Thermoplastic
Ordering information Ref. No.
PBO box size 2 with 12 slot organiser
Fixing bracket for PBOs
2 units required for PBO size 2. Minimum Order Quantity: 4
BPEO-K7-1 SLOT-12 fusion
Compatible with fusion splice protectors 45 or 60 mm long
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2 SLOT-12 fusion and PLC splitter
Compatible with fusion splice protectors 45 or 60 mm long
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-1 SLOT-6 Fibrlok 2540G
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2 SLOT-12 Fibrlok 2540G
Compatible with mechanical splices Fibrlok 2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
BPEO-K7-2 SLOT-10 Fibrlok with Splitter
Can accommodate 70x10x6 mm PLC splitter
Splice holder for 10 Fibrlok  2540G
Splice tray is supplied with a cover
Keylock Type 1242-E : Lock  ( MOQ= 10),
                                      2 Keys ( MOQ = 10 )
Cable Ties are not supplied
N501659A 501659
N530171A   530171
N541106A 541106
N541104A 541104
N541103A 541103
N541108A 541108
N541110A 541110
NN36903100
NN16955500